
９ 時 １５ 時 合　計 今月累計 今季累計

1 土 9  ㎝ 4  ㎝ 13  ㎝ 13  ㎝ 70  ㎝

2 日 1  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 1  ㎝ 14  ㎝ 71  ㎝

3 月 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 14  ㎝ 71  ㎝

4 火 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 14  ㎝ 71  ㎝

5 水 0  ㎝ 1  ㎝ 1  ㎝ 15  ㎝ 72  ㎝

6 木 10  ㎝ 1  ㎝ 11  ㎝ 26  ㎝ 83  ㎝

7 金 1  ㎝ 8  ㎝ 9  ㎝ 35  ㎝ 92  ㎝

8 土 6  ㎝ 10  ㎝ 16  ㎝ 51  ㎝ 108  ㎝

9 日 12  ㎝ 6  ㎝ 18  ㎝ 69  ㎝ 126  ㎝

10 月 6  ㎝ 1  ㎝ 7  ㎝ 76  ㎝ 133  ㎝

11 火 11  ㎝ 3  ㎝ 14  ㎝ 90  ㎝ 147  ㎝

12 水 2  ㎝ 1  ㎝ 3  ㎝ 93  ㎝ 150  ㎝

13 木 2  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 2  ㎝ 95  ㎝ 152  ㎝

14 金 6  ㎝ 3  ㎝ 9  ㎝ 104  ㎝ 161  ㎝

15 土 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 104  ㎝ 161  ㎝

16 日 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 104  ㎝ 161  ㎝

17 月 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 104  ㎝ 161  ㎝

18 火 7  ㎝ 12  ㎝ 19  ㎝ 123  ㎝ 180  ㎝

19 水 17  ㎝ 1  ㎝ 18  ㎝ 141  ㎝ 198  ㎝

20 木 1  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 1  ㎝ 142  ㎝ 199  ㎝

21 金 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 142  ㎝ 199  ㎝

22 土 2  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 2  ㎝ 144  ㎝ 201  ㎝

23 日 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 144  ㎝ 201  ㎝

24 月 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 144  ㎝ 201  ㎝

25 火 13  ㎝ 3  ㎝ 16  ㎝ 160  ㎝ 217  ㎝

26 水 21  ㎝ 5  ㎝ 26  ㎝ 186  ㎝ 243  ㎝

27 木 7  ㎝ 3  ㎝ 10  ㎝ 196  ㎝ 253  ㎝

28 金 4  ㎝ 6  ㎝ 10  ㎝ 206  ㎝ 263  ㎝

29 土 3  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 3  ㎝ 209  ㎝ 266  ㎝

30 日 12  ㎝ 7  ㎝ 19  ㎝ 228  ㎝ 285  ㎝

31 月 1  ㎝ 1  ㎝ 2  ㎝ 230  ㎝ 287  ㎝

日 曜日
降　　　　　　雪　　　　　　量

１２　月　の　降　雪　状　況


